FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

03-27-407-012 62.05 FT

PROPERTY

467 NORTHRIDGE SUB # 11

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

4-6-67,
9-16-69
7-2-70
1-28-71
12=14=73
3-15=74
12-9-76

9-14-04
10-13-04

HOPPES DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
JONES, MELVIN A & DOROTHY M

C.F. 17,60

FREKING, BARRY LEE & MARY J C.F. 20.50
VENRICK, BARRY LEE & MARY J FREKING, (CORRECTION) :

TREVEY, WILLIAM E C.F. 26.50

SANDERS, IARRY RAY & DEBORAH ANN C.F. 27.10

SANDERS DEBORAH ANNE NO: G B,

DAVIS WILLIAM E & JEAN E Ci¥:35.00
H B H BUILDERS SP 84,000
HUFFORD LARRY E & PHILIP J BROCK SP NO FEE
HBH BUILDERS SP NO FEE




